2024

EJAUSA*

SUPERCROSS CHAMFPIONSHIF November 15 - 17

ROUND 4

EIRLSX &Y boostmobile

ADELAIDE

Adelaide, SA SHFEFPH“SS

SPRINT sl

PRESENTED BY m.‘; SX 1
Date: 16/11/24 FINAL 3 Started at: 18:52:01
Event. R12 Laps: 7
Weather: Cloudy Starters: 11
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at: 6:58 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 17 Joey SAVATGY (USA) Honda 7 4:30.081 38251 7
2 9 Aaron TANTI (QLD) / Boost Mobile / Froth / Honda 7 4:34.006 3.925 3925 38967 6
Honda Racing
3 4 Luke CLOUT (NSW) / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 7 4:36.502 6.421 2496 38869 6
4 96 Kyle WEBSTER (WA) Honda 7 437741 7.660 1239 39137 3
5 102 Matt MOSS (NSW)/CDR Yamaha Monster Yamaha 7 4:39.367 9.286 1626 39200 7
Energy
6 1 Dean WILSON (SCO) / Froth / SCT Logistics/ Honda 7 4:39.874 9.793 507 38593 3
Honda Racing
7 14 Jed BEATON (VIC) / CDR Yamaha Monster ~ Yamaha 7 440680 10.599 806 38.638 5
Energy
8 45 Hayden MELLROSS (NSW) / Mellross Homes KTM 7 444957 14876 4277 39889 7
/ Kirbtech Ind / Exclusive Trailers / Newcastle
P-sports / Chris Woods Perform.
9 199 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) / KTM Racing KTM 7 446113 16.032 1156 39666 7
Team
10 24 Brett METCALFE (QLD) / Penrite GO24 Team Kawasaki 7 454570 24489 8457 40516 4
Green Kawasaki / 3DSiteworx / Rat / Berry
Sweet / MXStore / Bridgestone
11 11 Jack MATHER (QLD) / Raceline Husqvarna Husqvarna 6 4:58.967 1 Lap 41381 3
TDUB Racing Team / Motorex / Terrequip /
Maxxis / Fox

Fastest Lap was 38.251 by 17 Joey SAVATGY (USA)

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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